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Anne Genoe
Re/max Hall of Fame Member

877-5211 or 853-1505

Re/max Suburban (91) Inc.

360 Guelph St., Georgetown
Tor. 905-874-3051
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REDUCED| $121.900

WHAIT A
DEAL

The costly improve-
ments have been
completed. You can
do the rest. This
won't last long. Call
Anne** quick 877- 81
5211. RM044-96 | |
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DESIGN
S U B U R BA N . Close to schools, shopping

(91 ) lN C et | and parkette. This 4 bed-

room home is approx.

360 Guelph St., T 2330 sq. ft. Double garage
Georgetown and large, private corner

| ’ lot make this home well

worth the money. Asking

$199,900. Call YVAN* for
Deﬂa rdins Tor.(905) 874-3051 home. This 3+ bedroom home is nestled on a mature lot, located on a quiet
*Sales Rep. 1-800-834-5516 tlong!!  RM102-96

all the details.
ARE YOU THE A ¢ G SUPER SHARP £ CONVENIENT ;
LUCKY ONE? bl  CENTURY HOME . . .  COUNTRY LIVIN

= | W, SUPER SHARP 4 bedroom .
| : sl . ceiling with beams add character. Walch the

| > Fernbrook™ home. The - - | PSR e fonced bockverd from | EEE AV  muting distance to Toronto,
o Rt po g — _ kitchen is a dream come frue. | _, 5 e PTG (he 6 x 3 window. New carpel, drywall, elec- Mississauga and Oakville. This

P & Snuggle up in front of the cor- _ o i Eru{f?ﬂf? ampjnjnd ph:mbmf,hﬂffhrm?r well maintained 3+ bedroom

~ . - P : N BH a s pme Hoors and an anligue fub (separafe :
ner fireplace in the family NSNS S R EE BE § R R B chover) Under the stairs (behind the book- home is located on approx. 3/4
room. Comp[ etel Y fenced b B "3 R | cose door) there is storage space. The win- . _ S SN T acre lot. New k;fchen,llarge FEF
- LT ey m R soce Gl VY loragrand tour toseeall | | :

at $195.900. Call YWAN for @ B 2ee DT St secl featres ofhis home Si6tS00. B A Lo 3238000, Call VS IO 0

" MOVE RIGHT IN!
- JOWNHUME e - This 3 plus bedroom home is
o Vowe - W€ “Avenbury” Model offers 3 good § « A L mfj’;f{;;ﬂ“ g‘gﬁ; Zzg”f;ff
T i R  —E %" size bedrooms. Master bedroom L B e e ¢ ' 4
ol feest o SRUCIE Gorgeous 3 bedroom o N R I i ”i has double closets, ensuite and i . o ished, top to bottom. You will
| RO on N e'}‘rm deep lot. ¥ 8 o B R T/ ﬁ. iﬁ-g, g walkout to balcony. Ceramic in be aqu‘?d 'af all the extras
& There’s a long list of upgrades. § S o | e Wi fi/chen and main bath. Upgraded The list is a long one!
S $239,900. Call YVAN* today  § e & light fixtures and ceiling fans. $188,000. Call me today for a
& (or a tour through this lovely e Uk 7 8 8 Beautiful decor throughout. Call complete rundown of every-
R TR o RM101-96 e 8 | YVAN* for a look at this great thing this home has to offer.
' o el SRR starter home!! $112,700. RM-FT RM091-96
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On your front porch. Many renovations and upgrades have been done to this

RM341-95

B The large, open concept country style || SR SRR Located just minutes from major
B itchen ofers you carm felngs. Catnedral | RN legy - R }iohuays and within easy com-
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A e | SO Gorgeous 28 picturesque

On the edge of Georgetoun , o, e ol - acres on the outskirts of toun.
i Ne W Bl 0n a gorgeous landscaped [k, aaiv TUENEGI . . .. - i . This spacious open concept
INCNE gl (ot with mature trees. Major | S el home offers 3 bedrooms,
e renovations have all been | e | o & ¥ above ground pool, covered
done!! Beautiful pine floors. | S S N patio. Tastefully decorated
Call YVAN* for all the e (Tl s and well landscaped. There is
& details. $149.900. el e s | @ pole bam & doﬂ run. Vt?fy
Eos BN RM028-96 B nice property!! $299,900. Call
. B . RM306-95
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is evident in this squeaky
clean 4 bedroom home!!

Approx. 2000 sq. ft. on a

e quiet street in a greal
e neighbourhood! $197,900.
= e Call YVAN* today to visit
5 this home.  RM065-96
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